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RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Bachelor of Science (Chemistry), Generic Elective Special Examination held in the month of July 2023.
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Examination of 2nd GE Paper of Sem I,II,III & IV has been taken (As per CBCS Pattern) in compliance of the Notification issued by Ranchi University, Vide Memo No.: RU/R/5802/19, dated  10/07/2019
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RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Bachelor of Science (Chemistry), Generic Elective Special Examination held in the month of July 2023.

NAME OF THE
STUDENT

Full Marks

Pass Marks

(Examination Department)

R
e
s
u
l
t

Subject Combination

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Promoted

Promoted

Pass

Promoted

Pass

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

40

G
r
a
n
d
 

T
o
t
a
lROLLNO

&
REG NO.

277

253

282

280

313

245

281

278

304

0

0

288

141

301

Autonomous Constituent College, Ranchi University

TR SHEET

100

401040/30

Physics

Botany

Botany

Zoology

Physics

Mathematics

Physics

Physics

Mathematics

Physics

Mathematics

Physics

Mathematics

Physics

Physics

Botany

Botany

Zoology

Physics

Mathematics

Physics

Physics

Mathematics

Physics

Mathematics

Physics

Mathematics

Physics

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

SL
NO.

100/
75

66

63

72

69

73

60

55

57

95

0

0

52

48

60

49

46

54

50

53

60

37

37

95

AB

AB

33

48

43

17

17

18

19

20

18

20

AB

19

17

18BSCH015

18BSCH016

18BSCH018

18BSCH019

18BSCH020

18BSCH022

18BSCH023

18BSCH024

18BSCH026

18BSCH027

18BSCH028

18BSCH029

18BSCH030

18BSCH031

18BSCH015

18BSCH016

18BSCH018

18BSCH019

18BSCH020

18BSCH022

18BSCH023

18BSCH024

18BSCH026

18BSCH027

18BSCH028

18BSCH029

18BSCH030

18BSCH031

ANAMIKA KUMARI

MEGHA KUMARI

RASHMI TOPNO
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Examination of 2nd GE Paper of Sem I,II,III & IV has been taken (As per CBCS Pattern) in compliance of the Notification issued by Ranchi University, Vide Memo No.: RU/R/5802/19, dated  10/07/2019
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RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Bachelor of Science (Chemistry), Generic Elective Special Examination held in the month of July 2023.

NAME OF THE
STUDENT

Full Marks

Pass Marks

(Examination Department)

R
e
s
u
l
t

Subject Combination

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

40

G
r
a
n
d
 

T
o
t
a
lROLLNO

&
REG NO.

197

280

270

211

277

295

275

271

245

266

273

236

290

256

Autonomous Constituent College, Ranchi University

TR SHEET

100

401040/30

Mathematics

Physics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Botany

Mathematics

Botany

Mathematics

Botany
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18BSCH043
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18BSCH046
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18BSCH034
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18BSCH038

18BSCH039
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18BSCH041
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JYOTI KUMARI

VIDUSHI KUMARI
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SOBI AFREEN
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30

19

13

18

12

18

18

17

19
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Examination of 2nd GE Paper of Sem I,II,III & IV has been taken (As per CBCS Pattern) in compliance of the Notification issued by Ranchi University, Vide Memo No.: RU/R/5802/19, dated  10/07/2019
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RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Bachelor of Science (Chemistry), Generic Elective Special Examination held in the month of July 2023.
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49
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77
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89
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18BSCH048
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GEETA TOPPO
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PRIYA RANJAN
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i
v
e

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Mathematics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Mathematics

Physics

Physics

Mathematics

39

54

36

59

61

39

79

48

59

62

41

32

59

75

E
.
S
.
E
.

T
o
t
a
l

Date of Issue:

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
2

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
3

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
4

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

25

1040/30

100/
75

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

S2_GE/Cr.6 S3_GE/Cr.6 S4_GE/Cr.6

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

Examination of 2nd GE Paper of Sem I,II,III & IV has been taken (As per CBCS Pattern) in compliance of the Notification issued by Ranchi University, Vide Memo No.: RU/R/5802/19, dated  10/07/2019



Tabulator 1 Controller of ExaminationsTabulator 2

Marks% G.P Grade

>=90

>=75

>=60

>=55

10

9

8

7

O

A+

A

B+

>=50

>=45

>=40

<40

6

5

4

0

B

C

P

F

*E.S.E.=End Semester Examination

Date of Result :

09 April 2024
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RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Bachelor of Science (Chemistry), Generic Elective Special Examination held in the month of July 2023.

NAME OF THE
STUDENT

Full Marks

Pass Marks

(Examination Department)

R
e
s
u
l
t

Subject Combination

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Promoted

Pass

Promoted

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

40

G
r
a
n
d
 

T
o
t
a
lROLLNO

&
REG NO.

266

295

269

246

258

213

275

201

208

203

205

226

272

235

Autonomous Constituent College, Ranchi University

TR SHEET

100

401040/30

Botany

Physics

Physics

Botany

Physics

Physics

Botany

Botany

Botany

Botany

Mathematics

Mathematics

Physics

Physics

Botany

Physics

Physics

Botany

Physics

Physics

Botany

Botany

Botany

Botany

Mathematics

Mathematics

Physics

Physics

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

SL
NO.

100/
75

65

66

59

68

52

57

78

47

50

56

42

65

63

49

48

48

40

51

36

38

58

30

35

40

42

65

44

32

17

18

19

17

16

19

20

17

15

16

19

17

18BSCH065

18BSCH066

18BSCH067

18BSCH068

18BSCH069

18BSCH070

18BSCH071

18BSCH072

18BSCH073

18BSCH074

18BSCH075

18BSCH077

18BSCH079

18BSCH080

18BSCH065

18BSCH066

18BSCH067

18BSCH068

18BSCH069

18BSCH070

18BSCH071

18BSCH072

18BSCH073

18BSCH074

18BSCH075

18BSCH077

18BSCH079

18BSCH080

PUNAM KUMARI

RUPA KUMARI

SONALI KUMARI

PRITAM KUMARI

NISHA KUMARI

SUMAN KUMARI

NIKITA KUMARI

KOMAL KUMARI

ARTI RAJAK

SWETA SOUMYA

SUDHA KUMARI

PADMAWATI SAHU

SAFURA FARHEEN

SUSHMA KUMARI

Session : 2018-2021

E
.
S
.
E
.

R
e
m
a
r
k
s

A

A

B+

A

B

B+

A+

C

B

B+

P

A

A

C

77 A+

70 A

71 A

71 A

67 A

56 B+

81 A+

64 A

59 B+

61 A

74 A

70 A

68 A

55 B+

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

401040/30

100/
75

75

79

67

59

60

48

69

59

55

61

49

40

67

59

54

62

50

43

44

31

51

42

39

45

49

40

53

43

21

17

17

16

16

17

18

17

16

16

14

16

E
.
S
.
E
.

A+

A+

A

B+

A

C

A

B+

B+

A

C

P

A

B+

S1_GE/Cr.6

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

401040/30

100/
75

49

80

72

48

79

52

47

31

44

25

40

51

74

72

30

61

53

31

59

32

30

16

31

10

40

51

54

53

19

19

19

17

20

20

17

15

13

15

20

19

E
.
S
.
E
.

C

A+

A

C

A+

B

C

F

P

F

P

B

A

A

Botany

Physics

Physics

Botany

Physics

Physics

Botany

Botany

Botany

Botany

Mathematics

Mathematics

Physics

Physics

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
1

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

Botany

Physics

Physics

Botany

Physics

Physics

Botany

Botany

Botany

Botany

Mathematics

Mathematics

Physics

Physics

59

52

52

51

48

37

59

47

40

43

74

70

49

38

E
.
S
.
E
.

T
o
t
a
l

Date of Issue:

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
2

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
3

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
4

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

25

1040/30

100/
75

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

S2_GE/Cr.6 S3_GE/Cr.6 S4_GE/Cr.6

18

18

19

20

19

19

22

17

19

18

19

17

Examination of 2nd GE Paper of Sem I,II,III & IV has been taken (As per CBCS Pattern) in compliance of the Notification issued by Ranchi University, Vide Memo No.: RU/R/5802/19, dated  10/07/2019



Tabulator 1 Controller of ExaminationsTabulator 2

Marks% G.P Grade

>=90

>=75

>=60

>=55

10

9

8

7

O

A+

A

B+

>=50

>=45

>=40

<40

6

5

4

0

B

C

P

F

*E.S.E.=End Semester Examination

Date of Result :

09 April 2024
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RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Bachelor of Science (Chemistry), Generic Elective Special Examination held in the month of July 2023.

NAME OF THE
STUDENT

Full Marks

Pass Marks

(Examination Department)

R
e
s
u
l
t

Subject Combination

Promoted

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Promoted

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Promoted

Pass

Promoted

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

40

G
r
a
n
d
 

T
o
t
a
lROLLNO

&
REG NO.

199

171

233

296

305

300

216

261

305

251

206

66

192

203

Autonomous Constituent College, Ranchi University

TR SHEET

100

401040/30

Physics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Botany

Physics

Physics

Physics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Botany

Physics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Botany

Physics

Physics

Physics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Botany

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

SL
NO.

100/
75

60

46

73

67

63

65

60

52

74

54

55

59

42

57

42

46

73

50

47

47

45

34

55

35

55

59

42

40

18

17

16

18

15

18

19

19

17

18BSCH081

18BSCH082

18BSCH083

18BSCH085

18BSCH086

18BSCH087

18BSCH088

18BSCH089

18BSCH090

18BSCH091

18BSCH094

18BSCH095

18BSCH096

18BSCH097

18BSCH081

18BSCH082

18BSCH083

18BSCH085

18BSCH086

18BSCH087

18BSCH088

18BSCH089

18BSCH090

18BSCH091

18BSCH094

18BSCH095

18BSCH096

18BSCH097

SULEKHA KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

SUSHMA KUMARI

PRIYA SINGH

BILKEES PARWEEN

ORUGANTI SHWETA

PRAGATI KUMARI

PALLAVI RANI

PRIYA GHOSH

ANAMIKA KESHRI

SUNITA KUMARI

BABLI PANDEY

DARAKSHAN PERWEEN

SUPRIYA GORAI

Session : 2018-2021

E
.
S
.
E
.

R
e
m
a
r
k
s

A

C

A

A

A

A

A

B

A

B

B+

B+

P

B+

56 B+

41 P

52 B

76 A+

75 A+

69 A

71 A

69 A

79 A+

67 A

48 C

7 F

40 P

60 A

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

401040/30

100/
75

31

44

58

70

82

80

62

77

76

74

57

0

40

62

12

44

58

54

64

62

45

61

58

56

57

0

40

45

19

16

18

18

17

16

18

18

17

E
.
S
.
E
.

F

P

B+

A

A+

A+

A

A+

A+

A

B+

F

P

A

S1_GE/Cr.6

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

401040/30

100/
75

52

40

50

83

85

86

23

63

76

56

46

0

70

24

34

40

50

63

64

65

07

44

58

37

46

0

70

06

18

20

21

21

16

19

18

19

18

E
.
S
.
E
.

B

P

B

A+

A+

A+

F

A

A+

B+

C

F

A

F

Physics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Botany

Physics

Physics

Physics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Botany

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
1

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

Physics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Botany

Physics

Physics

Physics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Botany

37

41

52

57

56

50

54

50

60

47

48

07

40

43

E
.
S
.
E
.

T
o
t
a
l

Date of Issue:

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
2

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
3

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
4

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

25

1040/30

100/
75

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

S2_GE/Cr.6 S3_GE/Cr.6 S4_GE/Cr.6

19

19

19

19

17

19

19

20

17

Examination of 2nd GE Paper of Sem I,II,III & IV has been taken (As per CBCS Pattern) in compliance of the Notification issued by Ranchi University, Vide Memo No.: RU/R/5802/19, dated  10/07/2019



Tabulator 1 Controller of ExaminationsTabulator 2

Marks% G.P Grade

>=90

>=75

>=60

>=55

10

9

8

7

O

A+

A

B+

>=50

>=45

>=40

<40

6

5

4

0

B

C

P

F

*E.S.E.=End Semester Examination

Date of Result :

09 April 2024
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RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Bachelor of Science (Chemistry), Generic Elective Special Examination held in the month of July 2023.

NAME OF THE
STUDENT

Full Marks

Pass Marks

(Examination Department)

R
e
s
u
l
t

Subject Combination

Pass

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

40

G
r
a
n
d
 

T
o
t
a
lROLLNO

&
REG NO.

232

Autonomous Constituent College, Ranchi University

TR SHEET

100

401040/30

Mathematics Mathematics
85

SL
NO.

100/
75

717118BSCH098
18BSCH098

RAJNI KUMARI

Session : 2018-2021

E
.
S
.
E
.

R
e
m
a
r
k
s

A 51 B

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

401040/30

100/
75

5454

E
.
S
.
E
.

B

S1_GE/Cr.6

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

T
o
t
a
l

25 100

401040/30

100/
75

5656

E
.
S
.
E
.

B+
Mathematics

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
1

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

Mathematics
51

E
.
S
.
E
.

T
o
t
a
l

Date of Issue:

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
2

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
3

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

S
e
m
e
s
t
e
r
-
4

G
e
n
e
r
i
c

E
l
e
c
t
i
v
e

25

1040/30

100/
75

P
r
a
c
t
i
c
a
l

S2_GE/Cr.6 S3_GE/Cr.6 S4_GE/Cr.6

Examination of 2nd GE Paper of Sem I,II,III & IV has been taken (As per CBCS Pattern) in compliance of the Notification issued by Ranchi University, Vide Memo No.: RU/R/5802/19, dated  10/07/2019


